8Zv.708T90TEVEYOYE(00)

8Zv.708TI0TEVEYOYE(00)

DHL PAKET

Common Label PLG@DHL Business Portal

von:  weinpreis.de c/o ternum GmbH
Behringstralle 28a
22765 Hamburg
Germany

[an:  Matthias Kohrs

Kontakt Absender:
Serviceteam
Tel.: 04088099770

Kontakt Empfanger:

Johannes-Tanner-Stral3e 5b Tel:-

81249 Munchen

Germany
Abrechnungsnr.: 52595382200101 Gewicht: Anzahl
Referenznr.: V-X1D809QB 315 kg 1/1

Sendungsnr.: 00340434310618047428

Achtung!
Schweres
Paket

Leitcode/Routingcode

Identcode/License

Plate

(403)

27681249+990009000

8

2005

(00)340434310618047428

8Zv.¥08T90TEVEYOYE(00)

8Zv.708T90TEVEYOYE(00)



